REF. 2FGB.B
Agence  Île de France
Agence Est
Agence Sud-Ouest
Service Export
contact@c2ai.comeSiège social Lyon / 9 rue de Catalogne - Parc des Pivolles - 69153 Décines Cedex / +33 (0)4 72 15 88 70 / contact@c2ai.com
PN 16 Two way
balanced plug valves
MODEL DN
[mm]
MAX FLUID
TEMP. [°C]
STROKE
[mm]
2FGB65B 65 150 25
2FGB80B 80 150 45
2FGB100B 100 150 45
2FGB125B 125 150 45
2FGB150B 150 150 45
APPLICATION AND USE
2FGB.B balanced valve bodies are designed for use in air-condi-
tioning, thermoventilation and heating systems and in industrial pro-
cess systems; they cannot be used as safety valves. They can be